Davenport 的HDT/VICATPlus 型热变形/维
卡软化点测试仪是用于测试热塑性材料试样
的热变形性能，完全依据国家和国际标准来设
计的。
整个系统包括一个控温的油浴槽，六个测试
位，每个测试位都可以实现单独的热变形或者
维卡软化点的测试。
系统的砝码加载装置和测试夹具座具均可由软

D 321 12.6
E 588 23.0
订货信息
Model Part No Description
HDT/VICATPlus 01/3070 11 5V HDT/VICAT Fully Automatic Thermoplastic Testing
SystemHDT/VICATPlus 01/3000 220V HDT/VICAT Fully Automatic Thermoplastic Testing
System
UK
Lloyd Instruments Ltd
12 Barnes Wallis Road
Segensworth East, Fareham
Hants, PO15 5TT
Tel +44 (0)1489 486 399
Fax +44 (0)1489 885 118
E-mail general@lloyd-instruments.co.uk
Web www.lloyd-instruments.co.uk
USA
AMETEK TCI Division
8600 Somerset Drive
Largo
Florida 33773
Tel +1 (727) 536 7831
Fax +1 (727) 539 6882
E-mail chatillon.fl-lar@ametek.com
Web www.lloyd-instruments.co.uk
Far East
AMETEK Singapore Pte Ltd
10 Ang Mo Kio Street 65
#05-12 Techpoint
SINGAPORE 569059
Tel +65 6484 2388
Fax +65 6481 6588
E-mail aspl@ametek.com.sg
Web www.lloyd-instruments.co.uk
France
Lloyd Instruments S.A.S.
3, Avenue des Coudriers
Zone d’activitéde l’observatoire 78180
Montigny Le Bretonneux
Tel +33 (0)1 30 57 47 74
Fax +33 (0)1 30 57 50 33
E-mail general@lloyd-instruments.com
Web www.lloyd-instruments.fr
Germany
AMETEK GmbH
Rudolf-Diesel-Straße 16
D-40670 Meerbusch
Tel +49 (0)2159 9136-70
Fax +49 (0)2159 9136-80
E-mail info@ametek.de Web
This document contains many AMETEK trademarks and registered trademarks, including, by not limited to, the AMETEK mark and logo. All other company, product and service marks, logos or images
are copyrighted trademarks or service marks of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
可选件
项目
NEXYGEN™ 数据分析软件包
货号
40/0734
B CC